Air Turnover Temperature Distribution
MoffittCorp.com  |  (800) 474-3267
1351 13th Ave S. Suite 130
Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250
Air Turnover  Temperature Distribution System
Page 2 of 25 | moffittcorp.com
Air Turnover Unit Product Details
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

3. Unit split for shipment; field bolting required.
4. Consult factory for heating output greater than 6,000 mbh
MODEL HEATING OUTPUT
MBH RANGE A B
C
D E
F
H WEIGHT LBS. 1
WAY
2,3,4
WAY
1
WAY
2,3,4
WAY
AC-2-24 200-400 35 70 149 143 72 47 30 24 1-3/4 2,200
AC-2-30 450-750 41 82 163 157 72 55 36 30 1-3/4 2,600
AC-2-42 650-1,250 53 106 190 180 78 62 50 40 1-3/4 3,600
AC-2-48 650-2,000 59 118 205 194 78 72 55 44 1-3/4 4,350
AC-2-54 850-2,750 65 130 222 212 92 72 58 48 1-3/4 7,525
AC-2-60 1,250-2,500 72 144 258 246 102 84 72 60 2-3/4 8,875
AC-2-6360 1,750-3,250 75 216 276 246 102 84 90 60 2-3/4 10,400
AC-2-6360 3,000-4,250 75 216 292 262 102 100 90 60 2-3/4 12,450
AC-2-6460 1,750-3,250 75 276 276 246 102 84 90 60 2-3/4 13,000
AC-2-6460 3,000-4,250 75 276 292 262 102 100 90 60 2-3/4 15,250

AC-2-6460 1,750-3,250 85 300 276 246 102 84 90 60 2-3/4 *81-20X25 81 X 282
AC-2-6460 3,000-4,250 85 300 292 262 102 100 90 60 2-3/4 *81-20X25 81 X 282
AC-2-6460 5,000-6,000 95 300 333 303 102 141 90 60 2-3/4 *81-20X25 81 x 282
1. All dimensions are displayed in inches.
2. Unit split for shipment; field bolting required.
3. Consult factory for heating output greater than 6,000 mbh
4. *6360 size flat filter bank not to exceed 130,000 cfm
5. *6460 size flat filter bank not to exceed 160,000 cfm
Air Turnover  Temperature Distribution System
Page 16 of 25 | moffittcorp.com
 Service Platform Option Specifications
1. All dimensions are displayed in inches.
MODEL A B
AC-2-24 42 39
AC-2-30 42 45
AC-2-42 42 57
AC-2-48 42 63
AC-2-54 42 70
AC-2-60 42 80
AC-2-6360 60 85
AC-2-6460 60 85
AC-2-6460 60 95
Air Turnover  Temperature Distribution System
Page 17 of 25 | moffittcorp.com
Louvered Inlet Plenum Option Specifications
1. All dimensions are displayed in inches.
MODEL A B C
AC-2-24 30 30 80
AC-2-30 30 36 100
AC-2-42 30 48 110
AC-2-48 30 48 120
AC-2-54 42 55 140
AC-2-60 42 65 180
AC-2-6360 42 85 220
AC-2-6460 42 85 295

Page 20 of 25 | moffittcorp.com
Air Turnover Unit, Vertical, Induced Draft Fan Option
Specifications
1. All dimensions are displayed in inches.
2. Standard section heights as "c", special sizes also available consult factory for details
3. Multiple extension ducts may be used up to 30 feet. Data subject to change without notice.
4. Dimensions are subject to manufacturing tolerances.
5. Extensions may be incorporated into other section heights consult factory for details.
MODEL A B C
AC-2-24 39 84 36-102
AC-2-30 45 104 36-102
AC-2-42 57 114 36-102
AC-2-48 63 126 36-102
AC-2-54 70 146 36-102
AC-2-60 80 185 36-102
AC-2-6360 85 225 36-102
AC-2-6460 85 300 36-102
Air Turnover  Temperature Distribution System
Page 21 of 25 | moffittcorp.com
Air Turnover Unit, Heating